
MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII SI ARTICOLE CONEXE

I.D.: 87014535

Data publicarii	13.09.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.115,13 RON - 1.115,13 RON

Descriere: SPUMA 1*23=23 APLICA 3*150=450 FIR TRIMAR 1*85=85 LACAT 2*6.5=13 COASA 1*65=65 VAR PASTA 10*8.5=85 TEAVA PHD 40 30*6.5=195 COT PHD 40 1*16.5=16.5 MUFA PHD 40 1*13=13 DOP 40 1*12=12 PENSON 1*6=6 VOPSEA MARO 1*6=6 VOPSEA NEAGRA 1*45=45 BRONZ 1*4=4 DILUANT 1*13=13 PENSON 2*2.5=5 VESTA REFLECTOR 3*20=60 VESTA REFLECTOR 2*17=34 ATA 30*1=30 ATA 50*1.2=60 SCANDURA 8*8=16 COLIER PLASTIC 1*22=22 SPRAY PT INSECTE 1*19=19 DILUANT 1*15=15 LICHID PARBRIZ 3*11.5=34.5 TOTAL = 1327
